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National Swimming Championship "Children" SC '24
Burgas, 22. - 24.11.2024

Event 28 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
24.11.2024 г. - 10:25 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Samuil ANDREEV 12 Psk Cherno More 4:33.32 468
50m: 30.43 30.43 150m: 1:38.23 34.24 250m: 2:47.16 34.73 350m: 3:58.31 35.41

100m: 1:03.99 33.56 200m: 2:12.43 34.20 300m: 3:22.90 35.74 400m: 4:33.32 35.01

2. Matey NEDEV 12 Delfin Varna 4:44.51 415
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.44 36.13 250m: 2:56.67 36.48 350m: 4:09.97 36.40

100m: 1:07.31 35.41 200m: 2:20.19 36.75 300m: 3:33.57 36.90 400m: 4:44.51 34.54

3. Aleksandar HRISTOV 12 Lokomotiv 4:49.01 396
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:44.08 37.08 250m: 2:58.94 37.25 350m: 4:12.87 36.71

100m: 1:07.00 35.68 200m: 2:21.69 37.61 300m: 3:36.16 37.22 400m: 4:49.01 36.14

4. Viktor GALABOV 12 Psk Cherno More 4:49.43 394
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.31 36.67 250m: 2:59.73 37.04 350m: 4:14.46 37.51

100m: 1:08.64 36.10 200m: 2:22.69 37.38 300m: 3:36.95 37.22 400m: 4:49.43 34.97

5. Valentin ANGELOV 12 Levski 4:52.65 381
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:46.39 37.53 250m: 3:01.95 37.52 350m: 4:15.83 36.60

100m: 1:08.86 36.75 200m: 2:24.43 38.04 300m: 3:39.23 37.28 400m: 4:52.65 36.82

6. Avram GRUNCHARSKI 11 Vsi 4:55.49 370
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:47.96 37.89 250m: 3:03.83 38.34 350m: 4:19.63 37.72

100m: 1:10.07 37.10 200m: 2:25.49 37.53 300m: 3:41.91 38.08 400m: 4:55.49 35.86

7. Todor TSONKOV 11 St.George 4:55.95 368
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:50.57 38.34 250m: 3:07.35 38.10 350m: 4:20.90 36.39

100m: 1:12.23 37.95 200m: 2:29.25 38.68 300m: 3:44.51 37.16 400m: 4:55.95 35.05

8. Martin BELCHEV 12 Trayana 4:57.02 364
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:48.55 38.48 250m: 3:05.44 38.63 350m: 4:21.28 37.58

100m: 1:10.07 37.30 200m: 2:26.81 38.26 300m: 3:43.70 38.26 400m: 4:57.02 35.74

9. Hristo KOEV 12 Bolyari 2009 4:58.69 358
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:48.91 38.48 250m: 3:05.22 37.73 350m: 4:21.53 37.90

100m: 1:10.43 37.28 200m: 2:27.49 38.58 300m: 3:43.63 38.41 400m: 4:58.69 37.16

10. Boyan IVANOV 12 Bolyari 2009 5:01.44 349
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:48.51 38.49 250m: 3:07.05 39.07 350m: 4:24.34 38.73

100m: 1:10.02 36.82 200m: 2:27.98 39.47 300m: 3:45.61 38.56 400m: 5:01.44 37.10

11. Aleksandar DONCHEV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:02.66 344
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:49.13 38.44 250m: 3:07.16 39.18 350m: 4:24.14 38.59

100m: 1:10.69 37.67 200m: 2:27.98 38.85 300m: 3:45.55 38.39 400m: 5:02.66 38.52

12. Filip DIMITROV 11 Sandanski 5:03.09 343
50m: 34.17 34.17 150m: 1:51.69 39.18 250m: 3:09.72 39.09 350m: 4:26.88 38.69

100m: 1:12.51 38.34 200m: 2:30.63 38.94 300m: 3:48.19 38.47 400m: 5:03.09 36.21

13. Nikola MITEV 12 Akulite 5:06.34 332
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:52.49 39.56 250m: 3:11.71 39.32 350m: 4:29.00 39.12

100m: 1:12.93 38.12 200m: 2:32.39 39.90 300m: 3:49.88 38.17 400m: 5:06.34 37.34

14. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 12 Metropol 5:07.68 328
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:51.76 39.49 250m: 3:10.62 39.36 350m: 4:29.07 38.66

100m: 1:12.27 38.63 200m: 2:31.26 39.50 300m: 3:50.41 39.79 400m: 5:07.68 38.61

15. Ivan BAZEV 11 Vsi 5:08.95 324
50m: 34.61 34.61 150m: 1:52.29 39.01 250m: 3:11.19 39.56 350m: 4:30.40 39.54

100m: 1:13.28 38.67 200m: 2:31.63 39.34 300m: 3:50.86 39.67 400m: 5:08.95 38.55

16. Boris GEORGIEV 12 Akulite 5:09.76 321
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.92 39.76 250m: 3:13.80 39.58 350m: 4:32.73 39.24

100m: 1:14.16 39.06 200m: 2:34.22 40.30 300m: 3:53.49 39.69 400m: 5:09.76 37.03

17. Viktor GADZHEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:10.51 319
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:53.97 39.76 250m: 3:13.97 40.05 350m: 4:33.13 39.24

100m: 1:14.21 38.43 200m: 2:33.92 39.95 300m: 3:53.89 39.92 400m: 5:10.51 37.38
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18. Kaloyan KANCHEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:11.80 315
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:54.17 40.38 250m: 3:14.54 40.06 350m: 4:33.38 39.48

100m: 1:13.79 39.02 200m: 2:34.48 40.31 300m: 3:53.90 39.36 400m: 5:11.80 38.42

19. Martin KACHULEV 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:14.88 306
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:56.14 39.81 250m: 3:16.03 40.40 350m: 4:36.65 40.32

100m: 1:16.33 40.56 200m: 2:35.63 39.49 300m: 3:56.33 40.30 400m: 5:14.88 38.23

20. Kaloyan VALCHEV 12 Psk Cherno More 5:18.63 295
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:56.59 41.50 250m: 3:19.25 41.18 350m: 4:40.99 40.71

100m: 1:15.09 40.77 200m: 2:38.07 41.48 300m: 4:00.28 41.03 400m: 5:18.63 37.64

21. Teodor RAICHEV 11 Trayana 5:19.45 293
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:53.68 40.45 250m: 3:16.57 42.17 350m: 4:39.33 41.73

100m: 1:13.23 39.25 200m: 2:34.40 40.72 300m: 3:57.60 41.03 400m: 5:19.45 40.12

22. Berk AHMED 12 Lokomotiv 5:20.74 289
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:56.58 41.10 250m: 3:19.24 41.50 350m: 4:42.76 41.69

100m: 1:15.48 40.21 200m: 2:37.74 41.16 300m: 4:01.07 41.83 400m: 5:20.74 37.98

23. Tzvetomir VARBANOV 11 Psk Cherno More 5:22.40 285
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:56.91 42.22 250m: 3:20.48 41.68 350m: 4:42.65 40.46

100m: 1:14.69 40.13 200m: 2:38.80 41.89 300m: 4:02.19 41.71 400m: 5:22.40 39.75

24. Emil TINCHEV 11 Sprint Sofia 5:22.58 284
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:58.25 41.26 250m: 3:20.12 41.03 350m: 4:42.49 41.47

100m: 1:16.99 40.99 200m: 2:39.09 40.84 300m: 4:01.02 40.90 400m: 5:22.58 40.09

25. Boris DOBREV 11 Trayana 5:23.57 282
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:56.17 40.51 250m: 3:17.59 41.19 350m: 4:42.81 42.47

100m: 1:15.66 40.25 200m: 2:36.40 40.23 300m: 4:00.34 42.75 400m: 5:23.57 40.76

26. Leon GABROVSKI 11 St.George 5:24.20 280
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 1:59.94 41.58 250m: 3:22.66 41.06 350m: 4:44.09 40.56

100m: 1:18.36 41.35 200m: 2:41.60 41.66 300m: 4:03.53 40.87 400m: 5:24.20 40.11

27. David STOEVSKI 12 Mladost'91 5:26.55 274
50m: 36.80 36.80 150m: 1:59.43 41.97 250m: 3:23.75 42.52 350m: 4:47.59 41.49

100m: 1:17.46 40.66 200m: 2:41.23 41.80 300m: 4:06.10 42.35 400m: 5:26.55 38.96

28. Julian ADEMOV 12 Lokomotiv 5:27.97 271
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:57.71 42.88 250m: 3:22.02 42.67 350m: 4:47.23 42.82

100m: 1:14.83 40.54 200m: 2:39.35 41.64 300m: 4:04.41 42.39 400m: 5:27.97 40.74

29. Kostadin KRASTEV 12 Pirin 5:28.53 269
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:59.34 41.82 250m: 3:23.62 42.46 350m: 4:47.37 41.25

100m: 1:17.52 41.42 200m: 2:41.16 41.82 300m: 4:06.12 42.50 400m: 5:28.53 41.16

30. Ivailo IVANOV 11 Avgusta 5:32.14 260
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:00.88 43.04 250m: 3:26.81 44.49 350m: 4:51.32 42.84

100m: 1:17.84 41.29 200m: 2:42.32 41.44 300m: 4:08.48 41.67 400m: 5:32.14 40.82

31. Gencho STOYANOV 12 Bolyari 2009 5:32.80 259
50m: 38.21 38.21 150m: 2:01.72 42.28 250m: 3:27.34 42.68 350m: 4:52.79 42.71

100m: 1:19.44 41.23 200m: 2:44.66 42.94 300m: 4:10.08 42.74 400m: 5:32.80 40.01

32. Aleksandar KRASTEV 12 St.George 5:34.93 254
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:59.99 42.68 250m: 3:27.15 43.64 350m: 4:53.86 43.69

100m: 1:17.31 40.86 200m: 2:43.51 43.52 300m: 4:10.17 43.02 400m: 5:34.93 41.07

33. Nikola KIROV 11 Phoenix 5:35.93 252
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:01.10 42.09 250m: 3:28.02 43.87 350m: 4:53.89 42.54

100m: 1:19.01 42.25 200m: 2:44.15 43.05 300m: 4:11.35 43.33 400m: 5:35.93 42.04

34. Georgi TSIRKOV 11 Lokomotiv 5:37.82 248
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:03.78 43.04 250m: 3:29.85 43.19 350m: 4:55.01 42.01

100m: 1:20.74 43.20 200m: 2:46.66 42.88 300m: 4:13.00 43.15 400m: 5:37.82 42.81

35. Kercho IVANOV 11 Chernomorets 5:39.19 245
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:02.18 42.62 250m: 3:29.17 44.66 350m: 4:58.45 44.24

100m: 1:19.56 41.68 200m: 2:44.51 42.33 300m: 4:14.21 45.04 400m: 5:39.19 40.74
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36. Ivan STOEV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:40.90 241
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.65 43.35 250m: 3:30.47 43.66 350m: 4:58.74 44.59

100m: 1:20.30 42.46 200m: 2:46.81 43.16 300m: 4:14.15 43.68 400m: 5:40.90 42.16

37. Nikola SIMEONOV 11 Pirin 5:41.23 240
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:02.05 43.35 250m: 3:30.39 44.45 350m: 4:59.46 44.58

100m: 1:18.70 42.10 200m: 2:45.94 43.89 300m: 4:14.88 44.49 400m: 5:41.23 41.77

38. Denislav PENCHEV 11 Bolyari 2009 5:43.59 235
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:05.46 44.64 250m: 3:34.37 43.47 350m: 5:01.78 43.19

100m: 1:20.82 43.28 200m: 2:50.90 45.44 300m: 4:18.59 44.22 400m: 5:43.59 41.81

39. Angel BONCHEV 12 Mladost'91 5:43.64 235
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 2:01.89 43.16 250m: 3:31.09 44.61 350m: 5:01.03 45.07

100m: 1:18.73 41.80 200m: 2:46.48 44.59 300m: 4:15.96 44.87 400m: 5:43.64 42.61

40. Nikolay IVANOV 11 Pirin 5:48.44 226
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 2:07.24 46.44 250m: 3:37.45 44.70 350m: 5:07.44 45.15

100m: 1:20.80 43.58 200m: 2:52.75 45.51 300m: 4:22.29 44.84 400m: 5:48.44 41.00

41. Nesin JEVJEDOV 12 Avgusta 5:50.94 221
50m: 37.45 37.45 150m: 2:03.74 43.50 250m: 3:33.81 45.28 350m: 5:05.95 46.33

100m: 1:20.24 42.79 200m: 2:48.53 44.79 300m: 4:19.62 45.81 400m: 5:50.94 44.99

42. Slav ILCHEV 12 Galata-Varna 5:52.14 218
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:07.11 45.27 250m: 3:38.99 45.67 350m: 5:08.88 44.97

100m: 1:21.84 43.84 200m: 2:53.32 46.21 300m: 4:23.91 44.92 400m: 5:52.14 43.26

43. Aleksey KIKOT 11 Burgas 5:53.99 215
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:07.69 44.79 250m: 3:38.77 45.23 350m: 5:10.00 45.31

100m: 1:22.90 44.66 200m: 2:53.54 45.85 300m: 4:24.69 45.92 400m: 5:53.99 43.99

44. Slavi STOYANOV 11 Olympic Sandanski 5:54.06 215
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:07.79 45.32 250m: 3:39.83 46.81 350m: 5:12.06 46.06

100m: 1:22.47 43.58 200m: 2:53.02 45.23 300m: 4:26.00 46.17 400m: 5:54.06 42.00

45. Viktor IVANOV 11 Dobrudzha2021 5:54.11 215
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:07.70 45.55 250m: 3:38.26 45.43 350m: 5:10.24 46.17

100m: 1:22.15 43.96 200m: 2:52.83 45.13 300m: 4:24.07 45.81 400m: 5:54.11 43.87

46. Valentin VOYNOV 12 Briz 6:03.17 199
50m: 39.20 39.20 150m: 2:12.50 46.55 250m: 3:46.95 46.95 350m: 5:18.86 44.85

100m: 1:25.95 46.75 200m: 3:00.00 47.50 300m: 4:34.01 47.06 400m: 6:03.17 44.31

47. Mihail GENOV 11 Mladost'91 6:06.32 194
50m: 40.24 40.24 150m: 2:14.67 47.64 250m: 3:48.22 46.95 350m: 5:22.59 47.43

100m: 1:27.03 46.79 200m: 3:01.27 46.60 300m: 4:35.16 46.94 400m: 6:06.32 43.73

48. Kaloyan KARPUZOV 12 Olimpia 6:06.95 193
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:11.92 47.75 250m: 3:46.70 47.98 350m: 5:23.17 47.95

100m: 1:24.17 45.52 200m: 2:58.72 46.80 300m: 4:35.22 48.52 400m: 6:06.95 43.78

sick Nikola MARTINOV 12 Trayana


